
SCALE  1:100

SECOND FLOOR PLAN 

K.K& L  X#VASILI  LTD

04.05.2017

4

ΟΙΚΟΔΟΜΗ:

στην ΠΑΦΟ

ΑΡ.ΣΧΕΔΙΟΥΑΡ.ΜΕΛΕΤΗΣ

1110

ΤΙΤΛΟΣ:

SECOND FLOOR PLAN 

ηµεροµηνια

κλιµακα

1:100

DOWNTOWN  RESIDENCES

BEDROOM

BALCONY

3.45

LIFT

BALCONY

COVERED VERANDA

COVERED VERANDA

COVERED VERANDA

LIVING ROOM

COVERED VERANDA
COVERED VERANDA

LIVING ROOM

LIVING ROOM

COVERED VERANDA

LIVING ROOM

COVERED VERANDA

COVERED VERANDA

KITCHEN

DINING ROOM

KITCHEN
KITCHEN

DINING ROOM

KITCHEN

36.45

17.05

10
.5

0

4.05

3.00

BEDROOM

4.10

3.60

4.05

4.
50

3.
95

5.15

1.35

5.
90

3.75

3.
60

4.
40

3.45

2.95

.90

4.
90

1.
30

1.
30

3.
95

BALCONY

1.
20

1.
35

1.05

9.
35

3.
05

1.
30

10
.5

0

6.
80

9.
35

1.
30

3.
95

17.05

2.
75

3.45

3.
95

3.75

3.45

1.
65

2.
75

1.
65

1.
30

3.75

3.25

3.
955.

40
1.

65

2.85

1.
65

1.
30

4.05

1.
65

3.75

3.
60

5.15

1.35

3.
60

22.35

3.45

3.45

3.
693.45

4.
05

1.
50

3.45

LIFT1.50 1.
85

1.85

3.55

3.
69

1.
50

1.
30

3.00

BALCONY

4.10

3.60

4.05

3.
95

1.
20

4.
05

4.
40

1.
30

3.45

.90

1.
35

2.96

1.05

4.
90

COVERED VERANDA

COVERED VERANDA

COVERED VERANDA

COVERED VERANDA
COVERED VERANDA

LIVING ROOM

LIVING ROOM

COVERED VERANDA

LIVING ROOM

COVERED VERANDA

COVERED VERANDA

DINING ROOM

KITCHEN

DINING ROOM

DINING ROOM

KITCHEN
KITCHEN

DINING ROOM

KITCHEN

201 202 203 204

16
.6

5

16
.6

5

2.55 2.55

3.30 3.30

4.304.40

1.
15

1.
15

7.45

2.
30

2.
30

COVERED COVERED 

3.25

2.65

2.35 2.55

2.55

2.35

2.65

2.55

2.55

BEDROOM

BEDROOM 3

BEDROOM 1

BEDROOM 2

F

BEDROOM 1

BEDROOM 1

D/W W/M BEDROOM 2

BEDROOM 2

BEDROOM 3

BEDROOM 2

O

D/W

BEDROOM 1

D/W
D/W

W/M

F

O O O

F F

W/M
W/M


	Sheets and Views
	Model


